1
SURMOUNTTM  Low & Medium Barrier
Silicon Schottky Diodes: Ring Quad Series
M/A-COM Products
Rev. V3
MA4E2532L-1113, MA4E2532M-1113
ADVANCED: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product M/A-COM is considering for
development. Performance is based on target specifications, simulated results, and/or prototype

0.020 0.020
0.013
                Ordering Information
1.  Exceeding any of these values may result in permanent damage.
Part Number Packaging
MA4E2532L-1113W Wafer on Frame
MA4E2532L-1113 Die in Carrier
MA4E2532L-1113T Tape/Reel
MA4E2532M-1113W Wafer on Frame
MA4E2532M-1113 Die in Carrier
MA4E2532M-1113T Tape/Reel
2.  Human Body Model
4
SURMOUNTTM  Low & Medium Barrier
Silicon Schottky Diodes: Ring Quad Series